

Apex[®] Payroll Partners with AP Intego Insurance Group

Easing workers' compensation insurance and payroll processes for U.S. businesses

October 2011—Roswell, GA — Apex Payroll a trusted provider of comprehensive payroll, payroll tax, Human Resources and timekeeping services and cloud based technology, today announced a new partnership with AP Intego Insurance Group. AP Intego is a distributor of payroll deduction workers' compensation insurance products from the nation's best insurance companies. The new partnership will allow Apex Payroll and AP Intego to ease paperwork and cash flow burdens small businesses face as they cope with insurance payments and payrolls.

The new partnership will take the guesswork out of workers' compensation insurance premiums, which are often calculated based on fluctuating payrolls. Through the Apex Payroll/AP Intego partnership, policyholders can have payments automatically deducted during scheduled payroll runs through their regular payroll. This simplified process can increase policyholders' ease of doing business, avoid year-end audit surprises, and help small businesses run smoother and more profitably.

Marty Hamby, President, Apex Payroll, said the company's partnership with AP Intego presents the opportunity for our customers to benefit from both the insurance expertise and offerings of AP Intego and from advanced cloud based payroll technology available through Apex Payroll. It allows our customers to work with various insurance providers to take the guesswork out of premium calculation and provide them with a consistent payment strategy."

About Apex® Payroll

Apex Payroll is a trusted provider of comprehensive payroll, payroll tax, Human Resources and timekeeping services and cloud based technology. Apex Payroll's proven solutions allow independent payroll services companies to efficiently compete feature for feature with larger established firms. Visit our company's website at www.apexpayroll.com or contact us at 877-750-APEX (2739) for additional information.